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TN 600 meetri jooks
1. Marleen Taal 10.02.1994 Türi MG 1.55,5
2. Kelly Ojamaa 09.05.1994 Koeru KK 1.57,4
3. Birgit Ruisu 02.10.1994 Türi G 2.03,6
4. Merilyn Ivask 10.06.1995 Koeru KK 2.14,3
5. Karola Kõnnusaar 10.09.1994 Türi MG 2.16,0
6. Maire Liidlein 16.09.1995 Türi MG 2.18,6

TN kõrgushüpe
1. Birgit Ruisu 02.10.1994 Türi G 1.20
2. Kristiina Kurvits Türi G 1.20
3. Marleen Taal 10.02.1994 Türi MG 1.20
4. Kelly Ojamaa 09.05.1994 Koeru KK 1.20
5. Merilyn Ivask 10.06.1995 Koeru KK 1.00
6. Karola Kõnnusaar 10.09.1994 Türi MG 1.00

TN pallivise
1. Maris Narjanen 25.03.1994 Türi G 45.10
2. Kelly Ojamaa 09.05.1994 Koeru KK 40.03
3. Birgit Ruisu 02.10.1994 Türi G 38.05
4. Merilyn Ivask 10.06.1995 Koeru KK 33.90
5. Kristiina Kurvits 04.01.1994 Türi G 32.09
6. Marleen Taal 10.02.1994 Türi MG 27.96
7. Maire Liidlein 16.09.1995 Türi MG 27.34
8. Karola Kõnnusaar 10.09.1994 Türi MG 25.22

PN 1000 meetri jooks
1. Jarmo Jürgen 15.06.1994 Koeru KK 3.46,5
2. Kevin Breemet 27.10.1995 Koeru KK 3.47,3
3. Tanel Ärm 15.06.1994 Türi G 3.56,5
4. Kaspar Kruusalu 06.05.1994 Koeru KK 4.13,1

PN kõrgushüpe
1. Rando Jaanson 20.07.1994 Türi G 1.35
2. Jarmo Jürgen 15.06.1994 Koeru KK 1.25
3. Rannar Remmelgas 31.03.1994 Koeru KK 1.20
4. Kaspar Aare 13.05.1994 Türi G 1.15
5. Revo Taar 14.01.1994 Türi G 1.15
6. Kevin Breemet 27.10.1995 Koeru KK 1.10
6. Tanel Ärm 15.06.1994 Türi G 1.10
8. Kaspar Kruusalu 06.05.1994 Koeru KK 1.05
9. Matis Jürgen Koeru KK 1.05

PN kettaheide
1. Rannar Remmelgas 31.03.1994 Koeru KK 19.85
1. Jarmo Jürgen 15.06.1994 Koeru KK 19.85
3. Revo Taar 14.01.1994 Türi G 18.76
4. Kaspar Aare 13.05.1994 Türi G 16.33
5. Rando Jaanson 20.07.1994 Türi G 16.10
6. Kaspar Kruusalu 06.05.1994 Koeru KK 15.88
7. Tanel Ärm 15.06.1994 Türi G 13.40
8. Kevin Breemet 27.10.1995 Koeru KK 11.94

PN pallivise
1. Rannar Remmelgas 31.03.1994 Koeru KK 54.89
2. Kaspar Aare 13.05.1994 Türi G 51.01



3. Kaspar Kruusalu 06.05.1994 Koeru KK 46.72
4. Kevin Breemet 27.10.1995 Koeru KK 40.57
5. Revo Taar 14.01.1994 Türi G 39.03
6. Rando Jaanson 20.07.1994 Türi G 37.89
7. Matis Jürgen Koeru KK 37.62
8. Mihkel Liiv 01.11.1995 Türi MG 35.63
9. Tanel Ärm 15.06.1994 Türi G 32.43

TV 600 meetri jooks
1. Kerttu Leif 06.07.1993 Paide ÜG 1.54,5
2. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 1.56,8
3. Grete Šadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi MG 1.58,2
4. Kaidi Kori 24.07.1992 Türi G 1.59,1
5. Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 Türi G 2.04,6
6. Gerli Nool 25.09.1992 Laupa PK 2.04,8
7. Triinu Leif 06.07.1993 Paide ÜG 2.06,4

TV kõrgushüpe
1. Grete Šadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi MG 1.50
2. Triinu Leif 06.09.1993 Paide ÜG 1.35
3. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 1.35
4. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.1993 Koeru KK 1.30
5. Kaidi Kori 24.07.1992 Türi G 1.25
6. Gerli Nool 29.09.1992 Laupa PK 1.20
7. Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 Türi G 1.20
8. Kerttu Leif 06.07.1993 Paide ÜG 1.20

TV kettaheide
1. Mari-Liis Mölter 13.12.1992 Koeru KK 25.44
2. Grete Šadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi MG 23.31
3. Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 Türi G 20.08
4. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.1993 Koeru KK 19.27
5. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 18.65
6. Kaidi Kori 24.07.1992 Türi G 18.60
7. Age Lagenõmm 08.06.1992 Koeru KK 17.30
8. Gerli Nool 29.09.1992 Laupa PK 17.15
9. Kertu Mõistlik 11.05.1992 Türi G 16.08

TV pallivise
1. Mari-Liis Mölter 13.12.1992 Koeru KK 50.48
2. Grete Šadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi MG 50.24
3. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.1993 Koeru KK 45.12
4. Age Lagenõmm 02.06.1992 Koeru KK 44.29
5. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 42.09
5. Kaidi Kori 24.07.1992 Türi G 42.09
6. Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 Türi G 38.75
7. Kerttu Leif 06.07.1993 Paide ÜG 35.10
8. Triinu Leif 06.07.1993 Paide ÜG 32.91
9. Mirjam Kolga 14.11.1992 Paide ÜG 29.68

PV 1000 meetri jooks
1. Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru KK 3.17,3
2. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi G 3.22,6
3. Heinar Sotnik 1993 3.25,9
4. Steven Tammik 13.06.1992 Türi G 3.30,3
5. Üllar Anderson 05.09.1992 Koeru KK 3.35,6
6. Rauno Reinart 12.07.1992 Koeru KK 3.38,2
7. Madis Bobrovski 06.12.1993 Koeru KK 4.12,7



PV kettaheide
1. Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru KK 26.80
2. Sten Aan 25.03.1992 Koeru KK 24.87
3. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi G 23.84
4. Madis Bobrovski 06.12.1993 Koeru KK 22.80
5. Mihkel Kesa 24.05.1992 Koeru KK 19.78
6. Kalev Rõuk 06.01.1993 Türi G 17.15

PV pallivise
1. Sander Resev 09.03.1992 Koeru KK 67.03
2. Heiki Lemsalu 26.03.1992 Türi G 66.54
3. Tõnis Leidma 1993 Paide G 66.43
4. Mihkel Kesa 24.05.1992 Koeru KK 60.74
5. Tanel Tamm 08.03.1992 Koeru KK 60.15
6. Üllar Anderson 05.09.1992 Koeru KK 57.21
7. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi G 54.60
8. Kalev Rõuk 06.01.1993 Türi G 52.37
9. Sten Aan 25.03.1992 Koeru KK 47.35
10. Steven Tammik 13.06.1992 Türi G 45.52
11. Heinar Sotnik 19.01.1993 Paide G 43.50
12. Madis Bobrovski 06.12.1993 Koeru KK 41.69
13. Rauno Reinart 12.07.1992 Koeru KK 39.72
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